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203 BLK See Daikin ma‘nual.
T forinternal wiring diagrams
_—._ 61 409 BLU PLC/INP9
E Okay 60 DCO BLU (80)
[ = =
I N —
[vs) ve) e8] -
— — —
~ A~ R
vV V V

48

49

50

o1

52

53

o4

95

56

S7

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

A9 11T

Mg ¢t <

M9 €T <

CB4
8A

1L1 BLK M 11L1 BLK
| T1
1L2 BLK M 11L2 BLK HeoBs[TIH2 Ml ERVA
CB5 480 VAC
|16A
120 VAC
102RED 101 RED 100 WHT
O_% X2 X1
120 VAC -
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MACHINE

Powerline Filter

Logic Power for NOPTIC1

Logic Power for PLC

Power for Servo Drive Logic
and PLC Inputs

Power for Servo Motor
Holding Brakes

Console Power Supply

Power for Spindle Encoder

Halogen Work Light

Main Start

(63, 64, 134)

Drives Line

Power Control
(65)

Main Start

(66)

Servo Drive

Line Power
®

Spindle Drive

Line Power
(25)

Cabinet Air Conditioner

Devlieg 54K-72 w/Centroid M400

FUSE TABLE
F1-F6 15A Class CC Time Delay
F7-F12 10A Class CC Time Delay

PF1-PF22 2AAGC, 1/4"
PF31-PF48 2A AGC, 5mm

Xand Y servo drives
Z and W servo drives

PLC outputs
PLC outputs

DRAWN BY REV DATE

Marc Leonard 3 28-May-2014
SCALE SHEET FILE

none 1o 3 K101525 1.VCD




